Auswertung Crosslauf 07.10.2022

Platz Name Vorname
AK 6 mannlich

1. Kriger Karl

2. Mann Elias

3. Schonfelder lan

4. ReiBmann Friedrich

5. Richter Niklas

6. Korner Lias

7. Briickert Finn

8. Notzel Charlie

9. Grabner Phil
AK 6 weiblich

1. Reichel Finja

2. Korb Lara

3. Exner Lilli

4, Weil Emely

5. Scheffler Mariella

6. Ullmann Johanna

7. Basnukaeva Mariam

8. Riabtseva Sofiia

9. Lein Rahel

10. Keller Miriam

11. May Greta

12.  Scheer Alice
AK 7 mannlich

1. Maiwald Benjamin

2. Ponitz Tristan

3. Tabas Mustafa

4. Gerlach Timo

5. Feyrer Nik

6. Bach Elias

7. Wittig Erwin

8. Wagler Marlon

9. Braunig Kurt

10. Emmrich Theo

11.  Ullmann Lias

12.  Lautner Johnny

13.  Spitzer Maximilian Luca

14. Kraatz Theo

15.  Hansch Marvin

16. Miiller Mio

17.  Krause Elias
AK 7 weiblich

1. Hartmann Lotta
2. Tannhauser Matilda Ella

Schule

600m

GS Kleinrtickerswalde
GS Gelenau

GS GroRrickerswalde
GS Schlettau

GS Geyer

GS GroRruckerswalde
GS Thum

GS Gelenau

600m

GS Kleinrtickerswalde
GS Sehmatal

GS Thum

GS Elterlein

GS Gelenau

GS Kleinriickerswalde
GS An der Riesenburg
GS GroRrickerswalde
GS Geyer

GS Schlettau

GS GroRrickerswalde
GS Gelenau

600m

GS An der Riesenburg
GS Sehmatal

GS Kleinrtickerswalde
GS Geyer

GS Elterlein

GS Montessori

GS Friedrich Frobel
GS GroRBrickerswalde
GS GroRrickerswalde
GS Gelenau

BZ Adam Ries GS

GS Elterlein

GS Thum

GS An der Riesenburg
GS An der Riesenburg
GS Friedrich Frobel
GS Elterlein

600m

GS Friedrich Frobel
Jenaplanschule
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Laufzeit
02:15,2
02:21,4
02:39,2
02:40,6
02:42,0
02:42,8
02:45,6
02:48,7
03:07,5

02:02,1
02:02,8
02:03,4
02:05,2
02:08,7
02:11,7
02:14,8
02:18,4
02:23,1
02:25,3
02:25,9
02:26,5

01:42,9
01:44,0
01:49,0
01:49,7
01:52,5
01:53,3
01:55,1
01:55,7
01:56,5
02:01,7
02:04,5
02:06,6
02:08,1
02:08,9
02:18,0
02:18,7
02:27,3

01:45,2
01:51,6
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Gerlach Frieda
Langer Lotte
Prommersberger Tami
Marx Mathilda
Paller Luna
Borner Leonie
Ullmann Sofia Lina
Fiedler Marla
Borner Emily
Hofmann Fia
Gutschow Nina
Thamm Dorothea
Sonntag Fabienne
Feig Hanna
Schonfelder Lynn
Gobel Haily
Neubert Vivien Salomé
Flamig Alina
Keller Alexa
SuR Anastasia
AK 8 mannlich
Wiinsch Felix
Klaus Arne
Scheffler Marvel
Seyfarth Caspar
Freyer Aaron
Engelhardt Ben
GroR6hmichen Eric
Schumann Fabian Arndt
Schaarschmidt Hugo
Kircheis Mika
Notzel Lukas
Weber Rudi
Seerig Jeremy
Kéhler Tim
Hul Max
Tzschanter Lasse
Hermann Leon
Wetzig Tim
Nirnberg Ole Mario
Jung Anton
Wolf Josua
Harzer Leon
Valesov Josef
Klemm Justin Luca
Rhinow Lewin

GS Elterlein

GS Bdrenstein

GS Gelenau

GS Thum

GS GroRrickerswalde
GS Mildenau

GS GroRrickerswalde
GS Ehrenfriedersdorf
GS Mildenau

GS Elterlein

GS Kleinriickerswalde
GS Kleinriickerswalde
GS Schlettau

GS Gelenau

GS Geyer

GS An der Riesenburg
BZ Adam Ries GS

GS An der Riesenburg
GS Elterlein

GS Sehmatal

600 m

GS Bdrenstein

GS Geyer

GS Gelenau

GS An der Riesenburg
GS Geyer

GS Bdrenstein

GS Ehrenfriedersdorf
GS Sehmatal

GS Gelenau

GS Kleinrtickerswalde
BZ Adam Ries GS

GS GroRrickerswalde
GS GroRrickerswalde
GS Konigswalde

GS Sehmatal

GS Barenstein

GS Elterlein

GS Schlettau

BZ Adam Ries GS

GS An der Riesenburg
GS Thum

GS Geyer

GS Bdrenstein

BZ Adam Ries GS

GS Gelenau
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01:52,5
02:00,5
02:01,1
02:01,7
02:02,1
02:04,1
02:04,7
02:05,1
02:06,2
02:11,1
02:11,6
02:12,4
02:13,1
02:13,8
02:15,0
02:17,7
02:24,5
02:25,0
02:26,3
02:30,9

01:28,2
01:28,9
01:29,8
01:30,4
01:34,8
01:35,6
01:37,1
01:37,6
01:37,9
01:39,8
01:40,9
01:41,7
01:42,3
01:42,7
01:43,1
01:43,5
01:43,8
01:44,2
01:44,5
01:45,0
01:45,4
01:45,7
01:46,1
01:46,5
01:50,6
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Krieg Kai
Winkler Colin
Beyer Maxim
Gottschalk Moritz
Fahsl Julian
Hanel Fabian
Seidel Oskar
Weighold Ben
Stahl Timon
Einenkel Tayler
Wagner Fedor
Viertel Kris
Majtan Petr
AK 8 weiblich
Hunger Kim
Hentschel Maja
Nebel Lene
Buschbeck Helena
Lindner Ella
Fritzsch Nele
Langklotz Mia
Dost Frida
Miiller Enie
Kanzler Nina
Schmiedel Rebecca
Rosenthal Jiska
Grafling Lina
Schwarz Virpi
Saeedi Khadijeh
Neubert Nelly
Reuter Finnja
Braun Lea
Klist Anni
PaRler Laila
Lichtenberg Alwine
Schirmer Sophia
AK 9 mannlich
Vogel Leo
Rasser Matthes
Woéllner Maurice
Spiegler Noah
Richter Matteo
Hoffmann Jann
Reichenbach Louis
Majtan Martin
Klarner Henry
Kuhnt Dean

GS Friedrich Frobel
GS Konigswalde

GS Sehmatal

GS Gelenau

GS Mildenau

GS An der Riesenburg
GS Ehrenfriedersdorf
FSZ Annaberg

GS Ehrenfriedersdorf
GS Schlettau

GS Konigswalde

GS Ehrenfriedersdorf
GS Bdrenstein

600m

GS Thum

BZ Adam Ries GS

GS Gelenau

GS GroRrickerswalde
GS Gelenau

GS Crottendorf

GS Elterlein

GS GroRrickerswalde
GS Ehrenfriedersdorf
GS Friedrich Frobel
GS Sehmatal

GS Sehmatal

GS Crottendorf

GS Barenstein

BZ Adam Ries GS

GS Ehrenfriedersdorf
GS Konigswalde

GS Elterlein

GS Bdrenstein

GS Elterlein

GS Elterlein

GS Elterlein

800 m

GS Konigswalde

GS GroRBrickerswalde
BZ Adam Ries GS

GS Mildenau

GS Crottendorf

GS Barenstein

GS Gelenau

GS Barenstein

GS GrofRruckerswalde
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01:52,1
01:53,2
01:53,5
01:53,9
01:54,4
01:54,9
01:55,4
01:55,8
01:56,3
01:57,0
01:58,1
01:58,8
02:02,5

01:41,5
01:41,8
01:43,6
01:45,8
01:48,4
01:49,0
01:50,4
01:50,9
01:52,2
01:52,8
01:54,7
01:55,8
01:57,1
02:01,2
02:02,1
02:05,2
02:06,0
02:06,6
02:07,5
02:20,2
02:21,9
02:24,7

02:33,8
02:34,2
02:38,1
02:43,4
02:46,1
02:47,9
02:48,8
02:49,4
02:55,0
02:56,6
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Kattermann Arthur
Hanisch Boas Timon
Berthold Elias
Leppelmeier Simeon
Nitsche Leon
Seddig Thorwin
Tippmer Georg
Kattner Max
Blechschmidt Marina
Griesbach Bjarne
Uhlig Luca
Berndt Till
Poller Luca
Claul Edwin
Barthel Kalle
Fiedler Marlon
Honicke Finn-Luca
Markert Toni Luc
Kramer Valentin
Moritz Charlie
Schimm Paul

AK 9 weiblich
Séldner Sandra
Beyreuther Annika
Miiller Rebecca-Anna
Fiedler Anna
Nennstiel Celia
Wolf Ananda
Sak Isabella
Schonfelder Kim
Notzel Mia
Ullmann Jenny
Grol Lilja
Schubert Felicitas
Hufd Hannah
Legler Nora
Miiller Hannah
Groschopp Johanna
Weigel Mandana Zazou
Heimpold Laura
Meyer Lotta
Miller Elisabeth
Lang Annika
Thomas Emily
Hiemann Luna
Georgi Leni
Seifert Marisa

BZ Adam Ries GS

GS Kleinriuickerswalde
GS Geyer

GS Schlettau

GS Schlettau

GS Gelenau

GS Crottendorf

GS Kleinriuickerswalde
GS Sehmatal

BZ Adam Ries GS

GS Ehrenfriedersdorf
GS Gelenau

GS An der Riesenburg
GS Ehrenfriedersdorf
GS Ehrenfriedersdorf

GS Friedrich Frobel
GS Friedrich Frobel
GS Konigswalde
GS Konigswalde
GS Scheibenberg
800m

BZ Adam Ries GS
GS Scheibenberg
GS Geyer

GS Grumbach

GS Bdrenstein
LV90 Erzgebirge
GS Sehmatal

GS GroRrickerswalde
GS Gelenau

GS Gelenau

GS Montessori

GS Sehmatal

GS Sehmatal

GS GroRrickerswalde
GS Elterlein

GS Friedrich Frobel
GS Geyer

GS Schlettau

GS Scheibenberg
GS Montessori

GS Scheibenberg
GS An der Riesenburg
GS Mildenau

GS Schlettau

GS Crottendorf

9m
9m
9m
9m
9m
9m
9m
9m
9m
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9m
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9m
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02:59,9
03:02,5
03:06,1
03:08,9
03:10,0
03:10,6
03:11,0
03:11,3
03:12,7
03:13,7
03:15,1
03:15,4
03:15,9
03:16,2
03:17,3
03:18,6
03:19,1
03:19,5
03:19,9
03:23,5
03:27,9

03:03,5
03:07,2
03:08,5
03:09,0
03:09,6
03:11,8
03:16,1
03:17,0
03:17,9
03:18,9
03:20,9
03:24,1
03:26,3
03:26,7
03:29,6
03:32,2
03:32,9
03:35,4
03:36,6
03:38,5
03:38,9
03:40,9
03:41,4
03:41,8
03:44,8
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Schaarschmidt Mira
Ihle Laura
Bernd Hanna
Kittler Lucy
Reinhardt Charolotte

AK 10 méannlich
Pergold Leo
Martin Luc
Wirlitzsch Ben-Tyler
Steinberger Artur
Scheffler Maximilian
Baumann Finley
Schenk Jannik
Reichel Eddy
Waltersdorf Mica
Richter Teo
Wendler Jakob
Adamic Jan
Sommerfeld Finlay
Matthes Luca
Kraft Alexander
Leschner Linus
Richter Nico
Gehler Nick
Schmidt Bruno
Hubrig Ben-Luca
Schmidt Levi
Schaarschmidt Leif
Drummer Maximilian
Leichsner Henning
Wichmann lan
Siegel Florian
Leibelt Finn
Mourad El Moalouf Nikolas
Danilenko Iwan

AK 10 weiblich
Schwarzenbeck Luna-Sophie
Stitz Luisa
Prommersberger Suri
Tippmer Hermine
Meyer Josepha
Herles Josefine
Bach Anna Lena
Grineberg Helena
Miiller Magdalena
Valesova Josefina
Blei Elena

GS Crottendorf

GS Gelenau

GS Geyer

GS Elterlein

GS An der Riesenburg
800 m

GS Crottendorf

GS Sehmatal

GS Mildenau

Ev. SG Erzgebirge

GS Gelenau

FSE Gelenau

GS Schlettau

GS Gelenau

Ev. SG Erzgebirge

GS An der Riesenburg
GS Crottendorf

GS Bdrenstein

NOS Crottendorf

GS Scheibenberg

GS Friedrich Frobel
GS GroRrickerswalde
FSZ Annaberg

GS An der Riesenburg
GS Ehrenfriedersdorf
GS Elterlein

GS Kleinrtickerswalde
GS Ehrenfriedersdorf
HGG Thum

BZ Adam Ries GS

GS Elterlein

GS Ehrenfriedersdorf
0OS Sehmatal

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
GS Ehrenfriedersdorf
800m

LKG Annaberg

LV90 Erzgebirge

GS Gelenau

LKG Annaberg

GS Konigswalde

GS Sehmatal

Ev. SG Erzgebirge

GS GroRrickerswalde
GS Thum

GS Bdrenstein

Ev. SG Erzgebirge
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03:50,6
03:51,2
03:52,5
03:53,5
03:53,8

02:56,3
02:58,4
02:59,1
03:00,0
03:00,9
03:02,4
03:03,6
03:05,9
03:06,3
03:07,5
03:08,4
03:10,7
03:12,8
03:14,3
03:15,2
03:16,1
03:16,5
03:16,8
03:17,2
03:19,1
03:19,6
03:21,3
03:23,4
03:25,4
03:26,7
03:35,7
03:36,0
03:41,2
05:09,3

02:51,5
02:53,0
02:54,4
02:58,3
02:59,0
02:59,5
02:59,8
03:01,5
03:02,0
03:02,7
03:07,1
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Borner Lena
Heldner Alina
Haustein Valeska
Bochmann Josey
Claul Anni
Winsch Alexa
Ernst Stella-Marie
Krigel Luisa
Unger Emily
Schubert Suvi
Trautmann Laura
Gockeritz Lara
Beer Mathilda
Mauser Lilly
Grimm Elisa-Estelle
Frauenlob Judith
Rohde Anais
Meyer Franzi
AK 11 méannlich
Manz Merlin
Stein Valentin
Reuter Lenny
Winsch Tim
Lippmann Adrian
Steinert Jan-Thor
Ahnert Jonas
SuR Kimi
Klemm Romeo
Reinwarth Luca
Schwenke Nico
Wiesehiitter Max
Bohme Elias
Poller Jonathan
Pachmann Lennox
Nestler Ferdinand
Grund Nevio
Viehweg Kilian
Nachtigall Luca
Hochwald Pablo
Schaarschmidt Lennox
Andersen Finnley
Lorenz Richard
Bartl Mic
GroBmann Justin
Hofer Justin
Mai Kevin

AK 11 weiblich

GS Mildenau

GS Konigswalde

GS Gelenau

GS Gelenau

BZ Adam Ries GS

LKG Annaberg

OS Pestalozzi

GS Montessori

BZ Adam Ries GS

GS Kleinruickerswalde
GS Montessori

GS Schlettau

GS Bdrenstein

GS Schlettau

OS Pestalozzi

GS An der Riesenburg
GS Crottendorf

GS Crottendorf

800 m

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
GS Elterlein

OS Pestalozzi

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
LKG Annaberg

LKG Annaberg

FSE Gelenau

NOS Crottendorf

BZ Adam Ries OS

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
FSZ Annaberg

LKG Annaberg

LKG Annaberg

Ev. SG Erzgebirge
FSE Gelenau

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
NOS Crottendorf
NOS Crottendorf
NOS Crottendorf

BZ Adam Ries OS

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
OS Pestalozzi

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
BZ Adam Ries OS

BZ Adam Ries OS

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
800m
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10w
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03:10,9
03:15,1
03:16,7
03:17,9
03:18,7
03:21,2
03:24,1
03:26,1
03:27,6
03:28,2
03:35,6
03:36,5
03:39,3
03:42,4
03:49,0
04:02,1
04:25,7
04:26,6

02:33,7
02:42,3
02:45,2
02:49,7
02:58,3
02:59,2
02:59,9
03:01,5
03:02,6
03:03,3
03:03,7
03:06,4
03:07,2
03:12,3
03:15,5
03:18,1
03:21,3
03:28,4
03:31,6
03:39,8
03:40,8
03:42,2
03:52,5
04:59,1
05:01,5
05:42,3
05:43,3



1. Schlag Marylou

2. Bergmann Sydney-Chayenne

3. Dienelt Colina

4, Baldauf Martha

5. Mauersberger Vivien

6. Bartl Emma

7. Einenkel Lina

8. Richter Lea

9. Poller Amelie

10.  Loser Nelly

11.  Fritzsch Jennifer

12.  Tippmer Melissa
AK 12 méannlich

1. Stopp Hannes

2. Spielmann Lennox

3. HeRmann Laurenz

4, Werner Jason

5. Herrmann Cedric

6. George Marvin

7. Spindler Emil

8. Maiwald Florian

9. Schneider Florian

10.  Uhlmann Toni

11. Bittner Evan

12.  Ahnert Emil

13. Fratzezak Alan

14.  Schlesing Nick

15. George Julian

16.  Nestler Alex

17. Kothe Eirik

18.  Kmell Dominique
AK 12 weiblich

1. Tittmann Rosa-Charlene

2. Mynett Emilie

3. Bastian Lilli

4, Seidel Nina

5. Ernst Lea-Sophie

6. Lange Samantha

7. Kéhler Mathilda

8. Breitfeld Melina

9. Adamczyk Amelie

10.  Glatzner Leonie

11. Bach Maxi

12.  Seidel Finja

13.  Schroder Vanessa

14. Kraupner Leonie

AK 13 mannlich

HGG Thum

LKG Annaberg
HGG Thum

HGG Thum

BZ Adam Ries OS
LKG Annaberg
OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
HGG Thum

LKG Annaberg
Ev. SG Erzgebirge
NOS Crottendorf
NOS Crottendorf
1500 m

HGG Thum

FSE Gelenau

BZ Adam Ries OS

BZ Adam Ries OS

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
HGG Thum

BZ Adam Ries OS

BZ Adam Ries OS

LKG Annaberg

HGG Thum

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
NOS Crottendorf

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
NOS Crottendorf

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
1000m

LV90 Erzgebirge

LKG Annaberg

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
OS Pestalozzi

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
HGG Thum

BZ Adam Ries OS
HGG Thum

LKG Annaberg

HGG Thum

BZ Adam Ries OS

OS Sehmatal

BZ Adam Ries OS
1500 m

1lw
1llw
1lw
1lw
1lw
1llw
1lw
1llw
1lw
1lw
1lw
1lw

12m
12m
12m
12m
12m
12m
12m
12m
12m
12m
12m
12m
12m
12m
12m
12m
12m
12m
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02:57,3
03:05,0
03:05,3
03:05,7
03:14,9
03:16,3
03:22,0
03:23,2
03:28,2
03:29,4
03:35,6
03:39,6

05:38,7
06:14,4
06:16,3
06:18,9
06:22,0
06:25,4
06:26,0
06:32,0
06:36,6
06:42,5
06:48,8
06:53,0
07:22,3
07:25,0
07:39,1
08:58,1
09:40,4
09:42,2

05:37,4
05:45,4
05:48,5
06:03,4
06:04,9
06:08,5
06:11,4
06:12,6
06:17,6
06:48,5
06:50,7
07:18,7
08:03,0
08:37,0
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Stitz Julius
Beck Jeremy
Fritzsch Wenzel
Uhlig Elias
Rothe Dominik
Hertwig Jakob
Burgold David
Friese Clemens
Nienhagen Thomas
Persing Julius
Horold Theodor
Hanel Lenny
Klotz Michel
Lotsch Maximilian
Nelmer Robert
Herrmann Anton
Lammel Willy
Beck Chris
Scholz Dave
Koéthe Torben
AK 13 weiblich
Maneck Hannah
Winkler Naemi
Bohm Celina
Bittner Jennifer
Langer Sinje
Kattner Luna
Unger Lena
AK 14 méannlich
Sauberlich Emil
Arnold Willi
Lippold Raven
Schmidt Elias
Welzien Paul
Krahl Jason
Kirsten Moritz
Schramm Moritz
Reinwarth Colin
Goth Hendrik
Karras Maikel-Taylor
Sacher Maximilian-Ben
Hinze Yanneck
AK 14 weiblich
Nestler Jeannine
Rathegeber Winni
Schlesinger Jella
Oeser Talisa

Ev. SG Erzgebirge
BZ Adam Ries OS
0OS Sehmatal

OS Pestalozzi

BZ Adam Ries OS
Ev. SG Erzgebirge
Ev. SG Erzgebirge
HGG Thum

HGG Thum

FSZ Annaberg

HGG Thum

BZ Adam Ries OS
FSZ Annaberg
FSZ Annaberg
NOS Crottendorf
NOS Crottendorf
HGG Thum

OS Pestalozzi

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
1000m

HGG Thum

Ev. SG Erzgebirge
HGG Thum

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
BZ Adam Ries OS
BZ Adam Ries OS
BZ Adam Ries OS
1500 m

BZ Adam Ries OS
OS Sehmatal

OS Sehmatal

OS Pestalozzi

Ev. SG Erzgebirge
NOS Crottendorf
Ev. SG Erzgebirge
FSZ Annaberg

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
BZ Adam Ries OS
FSZ Annaberg
NOS Crottendorf
BZ Adam Ries OS
1000m

LKG Annaberg
OS Pestalozzi
NOS Crottendorf
BZ Adam Ries OS

13m
13m
13m
13m
13m
13m
13m
13m
13m
13m
13m
13m
13m
13m
13m
13m
13m
13m
13m
13m

13w
13w
13w
13w
13w
13w
13w

14m
14m
14m
14m
14m
14m
14m
14m
14m
14m
14m
14m
14m

14w
14w
14w
14w
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15
14
13
12
11
10

15
14
13
12
11
10

w b U1 O N 0O

15
14
13
12

05:33,2
05:46,4
05:48,5
06:06,3
06:09,8
06:27,2
06:36,2
06:38,9
06:44,4
07:00,7
07:05,2
07:33,8
07:36,0
07:41,2
07:54,4
07:57,3
08:08,0
08:33,4
10:00,8
11:01,1

06:30,6
06:48,5
06:49,9
07:01,6
07:13,7
07:14,2
09:01,7

05:33,5
05:34,0
05:55,7
06:04,9
06:08,8
06:15,6
06:27,4
06:40,9
06:50,3
07:27,0
07:48,9
08:06,0
08:30,1

05:07,1
05:46,4
05:47,4
05:49,8
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Rennau Emily
Neubert Klara
Rothert Selina
AK 15 méannlich
Schellenberger Luca
Weber Fabian
Hofmann Fabian
Gladewitz Julian
Schreiter Jan
Langer Dan
Meth Felix
Reibel Christopher
AK 15 weiblich
Stopp Marie
Phillip Pauline
Viertel Lena
Hel Annalena
Tippmer Jasmin
AK 16/17 méannlich
Kramer Malte
Miuhlig Markus
Hofmann Benno
Fiedler Clemens
Grund Maxim Heiko
Andrae Brookly
AK 16/17 weiblich
Seidel Annika
Unger Lilly
Uhlig Lena
Perlich Emmely
AK 18/19 méannlich
Carl Constantin

NOS Crottendorf
FSZ Annaberg

BZ Adam Ries OS
1500 m

HGG Thum

BZ Adam Ries OS
OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
OS Scheibenberg
Ev. SG Erzgebirge
BZ Adam Ries OS
FSZ Annaberg
FSE Gelenau
1000m

HGG Thum

LKG Annaberg
FSE Gelenau

Ev. SG Erzgebirge
NOS Crottendorf
1500 m

Ev. SG Erzgebirge
LKG Annaberg
OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
LKG Annaberg
BSZ Annaberg

BZ Adam Ries OS
1000m

LKG Annaberg
BZ Adam Ries OS
FSE Gelenau

FSE Gelenau

BSZ Annaberg

14w
14w
14w

15m
15m
15m
15m
15m
15m
15m
15m

15w
15w
15w
15w
15w

16m
16m
16m
16m
16m
16m

16w
16w
16w
16w

18m

11
10

15
14
13
12
11
10

15
14
13
13
11

15
14
13
12
11
10

15
14
13
12

15

06:07,0
06:26,5
06:34,2

05:16,8
05:20,5
05:24,1
05:46,0
05:49,0
06:19,4
06:42,3
07:02,2

05:12,7
05:47,3
06:04,9
06:05,2
07:35,9

05:17,1
05:20,5
05:33,4
05:44,5
05:49,8
06:09,1

05:19,0
05:48,7
05:49,3
06:39,0

06:11,4



BZ Adam Ries GS

GS An der Riesenburg
GS Friedrich Frobel
GS Kleinriickerswalde
GS Montessori

GS Barenstein

GS Crottendorf

GS Drebach

GS Ehrenfriedersdorf
GS Elterlein

GS Geyer

GS Gelenau

GS GroRriickerswalde
GS Grumbach

GS Konigswalde

GS Mildenau

GS Scheibenberg

GS Schlettau

GS Sehmatal

GS Thum

GS Venusberg

GS Wiesa

OS Adam Ries

OS Pestalozzi

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
OS Groliriickerswalde
OS Johstadt

OS Scheibenberg

OS Sehmatal

NOS Crottendorf
FOS Elterlein

FSE Gelenau

LKG Annaberg

LKG Oberwiesenthal
HGG Thum

Ev. SG Erzgebirge
BSZ Annaberg

IAJ Annaberg

LV90 Erzgebirge

FSZ Annaberg

BSZ Chemnitz

Jenaplanschule Markersbach

BZ Adam Ries OS

An den Greife:

Pestalozzi-Gru

Christian Lehn

Christian Lehn






























